5a

Date/venue

7/5/24,9:30 PM

7/5/24,9:30 PM

7/5/24,10:20 PM

7/5/24,10:20 PM

7/5/24, 1110 PM

7/5/24, 1110 PM

Prueba BePadel Barcelona en Can Via Racket Club

Calendar: 1a Mixta / Grupo A

Home

Quim Dv
Vicky Richieri

Alejandro Platas Ortega
Laia Sala

Olaya Garrido Rivas
Aitor Reparaz llla

Marta Garcia Montafés
Joel Molina

Quim Dv
Vicky Richieri

Olaya Garrido Rivas
Aitor Reparaz llla

1/1

Result

8-9

6-9

9-3

9-7

9-5

8-9

Away team

Marta Garcia Montafiés
Joel Molina

Olaya Garrido Rivas
Aitor Reparaz llla

Quim Dv

Vicky Richieri
Alejandro Platas Ortega
Laia Sala

Alejandro Platas Ortega
Laia Sala

Marta Garcia Montafés
Joel Molina
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